Session results of 'ESSAIS CHRONOS' (LAYRAC (47) CHAMPIO...
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Results of LAYRAC (47) CHAMPIONNAT ATLANTIQUE FFSA - 4-X 30 - X30 G - ESSAIS CHRONOS

Date

Track

Event

Group

Best Lap Tm

In Lap

Best Speed

by

Classification

Pos No.

1

2 8

3 89

4 123

5 22

6 5

7 17
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Jun 19, 2011 10:00:00 AM
LAYRAC (47) (1.174 km)

LAYRAC (47) CHAMPIONNAT
ATLANTIQUE FFSA

4-X30-X30 G

49174

3

85.948

Jéréme LUCBERT

Name

Jérome LUCBERT

Fanny DOBRENEL

Nicolas ROCHE

Albino DOS SANTOS .
Lionel CHARCZY

Claude GAMBEAU

Jean-Guy CHANUT

Best time
49.174
49.686
49.817
50.331
50.495
51.179
52.585

In lap
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Best speed
85.948
85.062
84.839
83.972
83.699
82.581
80.373

Diff

0.512
0.643
1.157
1.321
2.005
3.411

L.

CHRONOMETRAGE D
AQUITAINE

Show results by class

Gap Laps

0.512
0.131
0.514
0.164
0.684
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